

## Rex No seconing Rel utilization 2019/13

Date: 6.7.2021

### Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to Ms. Nivedita Dwivediin the academic year 2019-20 has been utilized as per following details:

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs)	Amount Disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs)
Study of Relation Between Employee Training and Development on Effectiveness and Efficiency in Copper and Brass Industry	Nivedita Dwivedi School of management	110000	108000	108000

Accounts/Finance officer

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University



Ruefind swarnin | Ro Officeords /2019/22

Date: 27.4.2019

To

Ms. Nivedita Dwivedi

Swarrnim School of Management

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2019-20

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 110000 (One lakh ten thousand only) for research project entitled "Study of Relation Between Employee Training and Development on Effectiveness and Efficiency in Copper and Brass Industry" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Gandhinagar.

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

Copy to

Registrar.

Accounts

Research cell



Refroewarnin Rolofficeorder/2019/29

Date: 27.4.2019

Dr. Arvind Chauhan

Venus Institute of Physiotherapy

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2019-20

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 130000 (One lakh thirty thousand only) for research project entitled "Validity of an Aneroid Manometer with Rubber Tube to Measure Respiratory Muscle Strength" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

Registrar warmin Startup & Innovation University At: Boyan Rathod, Gandhinagar.

Registrar

Copy to

Accounts

Research cell



# Ref. no Swarnin Rolldelizahen 12019/20

Date: 6.7.2021

### Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to **Dr. Arvind Chauhan** in the academic year 2019-20 has been utilized as per following details

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs)	Amount disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs)
Validity of an Aneroid Manometer with Rubber Tube to Measure Respiratory Muscle Strength	Dr Arvind Chauhan Venus Institute of Physiotherapy	130000	125000	125000

Accounts/Finance officer

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University



Ref Moswarnin / Rofoffice onles/2019/26

Date: 27.4.2019

To

Dr. Madhuri Bhatt

Arihant Homeopathic Medical College

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2019-20

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 140000 (One lakh forty thousand only) for research project entitled "A retrospective & clinical observational study of diabetes mellitus (type-2) with treatment of homoeopathy & combined treatment of allopathic and homoeopathy with the evolution of miasm" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Startup & Innovation University

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

Copy to

Accounts

Research cell



## Ref. No swarnin | Rolletilizatio 12019717

Date: 6.7.2021

#### Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to **Dr. Madhuri Bhatt** in the academic year 2019-20 has been utilized as per following details:

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute.	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs).	Amount Disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs).
A retrospective & clinical observational study of diabetes mellitus (type-2) with treatment of homoeopathy & combined treatment of allopathy and homoeopathy with the evolution of miasm	Dr. Madhuri Bhatt Arihant Homeopathic Medical College	140000	139547	139547

Accounts/Finance officer

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University



Refino swarnin/Rolofficecrour/2019/28

Date: 27.4.2019

To

Dr. Vanganekar Namdev Shripati

Arihant Ayuvedic Medical College and Research Centre

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2019-20

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 100000 (One lakh only) for research project entitled "Triphaladi Yoga Tablet in Obesity Management" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

artup & Innovation University Registrant : Povan Rathod, Gandhinagar.

Copy to

Accounts

Research cell



# Rex 120 swornin / Re/ witherances / 2019/19

Date: 6.7.2021

### Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to **Dr. Vanganekar Namdev Shripati** in the academic year 2019-20 has been utilized as per following details

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute.	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs).	Amount Disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs).
Triphaladi Yoga Tablet in Obesity Management'	Dr. Vanganekar Namdev Shripati Arihant Ayurvedic Medical College and Research Centre	100000	100000	100000

Accounts/Finance officer

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University



Ref. No. Succonim) Rejoffice order 2022 108

Date: 26.4.2022

To

Dr. Parwathi Pillai

Swarrnim Institute of Technology

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2022-23

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 140000 (One lakh forty thousand only) for research project entitled "Valorization of Red Mud Waste for Cleaner Production of Construction Materials" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

Registrar

warrnim Startup & Innovation University

At: Boyan Rathod, Gandhinagar.

Copy to

Accounts

Research cell



Ref. No. swarmin | Ro utilization | 0002 03

Date:- 12.7.2024

#### Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to **Dr. Parwathi Pillai** in the academic year 2022-23 has been utilized as per following details:

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs)	Amount disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs)
Valorization of Red Mud Waste for Cleaner Production of Construction Materials	Dr. Parwathi Pillai Swarrnim Institute of Technology	140000	140000	140000

Accounts/Finance officer

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University



Ref mo swarning Re) officordul 2021 34

To

Date: 28.4.2021

Dr. Arvind Chauhan

Venus Institute of Physiotherapy

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2021-22

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 130000 (One lakh thirty thousand only) for research project entitled "Validity of an Aneroid Manometer with Rubber Tube to Measure Respiratory Muscle Strength" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

Registrar

Registrarnim Startup & Innovation University

At : Boyan Rathod Athinagar.

Copy to

Accounts

Research cell



## Ref. No sworving Ro utilization (2021) 14

Date: 11.8.2023

Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to **Dr. Arvind Chauhan** in the academic year 2021-22 has been utilized as per following details:

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs)	Amount disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs)
Validity of an Aneroid Manometer with Rubber Tube to Measure Respiratory Muscle Strength	Dr. Arvind Chauhan Venus Institute of Physiotherapy	130000	125000	125000

Accounts/Finance officer

SwarrnimStartup and Innovation University



Rot. Norswernin | Rol Wilszahen /12

Date: 11.8.2023

### Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to **Dr. Rajiv Rui Peres** in the academic year 2021-22 has been utilized as per following details

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs)	Amount disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs)
Study of Gout	Dr.Rajiv Rui Peres Arihannt Homeopathic Medical College	100000	100000	100000

Accounts/Finance officer

SwarrnimStartup and Innovation University



Ref. 140 Swarning Rel office order / 2021/32

Date: 28.4.2021

To

DR. Rajiv Rui Peres

Arihant Homeopathic Medical College

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2021-22

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 100000 (One lakh only) for research project entitled "Study of gout" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

Registrar

him Startup & Innovation University At: Boyan Rathod, Gandhinagar.

Copy to

Accounts

Research cell



Date: - 12.7.2024

#### Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to **Mr. Hitesh Mankad in** the academic year 2022-23 has been utilized as per following details:

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs)	Amount disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs)
Evaluation and Optimization of Ultra High Performance Concrete (UHPC) for Structural Applications	Mr. Hitesh Mankad Swarrnim Institute of Technology	130000	121301	121301

Accounts Finance officer

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University



Ref. No. swarnin | Ro | office order 2022) og

Date: 26.4.2022

To

Mr. Hitesh Mankad

Swarrnim Institute of Technology

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2022-23

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 130000 (One lakh thirty thousand only) for research project entitled "Evaluation and Optimization of Ultra High Performance Concrete (UHPC) for Structural Applications" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

Registrar

m Startup & Innovation University

egistrant: Boyan Rathod, Gandhinagar,

Copy to

Accounts

Research cell



Rack No Swarnin Relorgice order 2020 33

Date: 02.09.2020

To

Mr. Jitendra Prajapati

Swarrnim Institute of Technology

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University

Sub: Sanction of research Project for seed money grant for the academic year 2020-21

Dear Sir/Madam

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University is happy to inform you that you have been sanctioned a sum of Rs. 140000 (One lakh forty thousand only) for research project entitled "Let's Chat (MessagingApp)" under seed money grant for a period of one year.

Kindly submit the acceptance to research cell.

Thanking you

Sincerely yours

Registrar

Pernim Startup & Innovation University

At: Boyan Rathod, Gandhinagar.

Copy to

Accounts

Research cell



# Ruf. No swarning to office order 2000 12

Date: 6.7.2022

#### Statement of Expenditure/Utilization certificate

This is to certify that the seed money sanctioned to Mr. Jitendra Prajapati in the academic year 2020-21 has been utilized as per following details

Title of Project	Name of Principal Investigator and Department /Institute	Amount Sanctioned in (Rs)	Amount Disbursed	Actual Expenditure in (Rs)
Detailed Investigation of Physical and Acoustical Properties of Paracetamol in Binary Mixtures of Water and Propylene Glycol for Pharmaceutical Applications	Mr. Jitendra Prajapati Swarrnim Engineering college.	140000	134877	134877

Accounts/Finance officer

SwarrnimStartup and Innovation University